PALACKOZOTT SOROK

KOBANYAI VILAGOS
BORSODI VILAGOS

SOPRONI KLASSZIKUS
SOPRONI MAXX ALK.M 0.50 L
SOPRONI OVATOS DUHAJ IPA
STAROPRAMEN

D24 EGZOTIKUS CITROM
HEINEKEN 0,50 L

DREHER BAK
SOMERSBY 0,33 L

PALACKOZOTT BOROK

OSTOROS EGRI OLASZRIZLING
OSTOROS IRSAI OLIVER SZARAZ FEHER
MIRABELL SZEKSZARD SZARAZ FEHER
OSTOROS EGRI MUSKOTALY

OSTOROS EGRI ROSE
OSTOROS CSIPKE ROSE
ROSE SZEKSZARD

OSTOROS EGRI BIKAVER SZARAZ VOROS
OSTOROS CABERNET SZARAZ VOROS
KEKFRANKOS SZEKSZARD SZARAZ VOROS
MERLOT EDES BB

1 DL

130
200
220
100

130
200
250

130
200
300
200

UVEG
250
300
300
300
390
390
390
390
490
490
2 DL UVEG
250 750
400 1200
450 1800
200 800
250 900
400 1200
500 2000
250 900
400 1250
600 2500
350 1250



PEZSGOK

TORLEY GALA SZARAZ
TORLEY CHARMANT DOUX
TORLEY ALKOHOLMENTES
KOLYOK PEZSGO

SZESZESITALOK

ZSINDELY HAZIPALINKA SZILVA
VILMOS KORTE PALINK &

FUTYOLOS MEZES BARACK PALINKA
FUTYOLOS MEZES MALNA PALINK &
FUTYOLOS MEZES MEGGY PALINK A
ROYAL VODK A

NAPOLEON ST: REMY
METAXA 5 STAR
JAGERMEISTER

ZWACK UNICUM

ZWACK UNICUM SZILVAS
MARTINI BIANCO

GIN FINSBURY LOND. DRY

JOHNNIE WALKER SKOT
JIM BEAM BOURBON WH

GARRONE CHERRY
BAILEY 'S TEJSZINES
ST.HUBERTUS
BACARDI FEHER RUM

UVEG

1650
1650
1650

750

2CL 4CL 1DL

250
300

130
250
200
250

450
400
400
400
400
350

400
400
450
450
450

400

450
500

250
450
350
450

600



UDITO ITALOK 2DL 5DL UVEG

CAPPY OSZIBARACK 0,25 L. 290
CAPPY KORTE 0,25 L. 290
CAPPY ALMA 0.25 L 290
CAPPY NARANCS 0.25 L. 290
CAPY MULTIVITAMIN 0,25 L 290
CAPY EPER KOKTEL 0,25 L 290
CAPY PARADICSOM 0,25 L 290
FUZE TEA CITROM 0,25 L 290
FUZE TEA BARACK 0,25 L. 290
NATUR AQUA MENTES 0,25 L 190
NATUR AQUA DUS 0.25 L 190
COCA COLA 0,25 L 290
COCA COLA ZERO 0,25 L 290
FANTA NARANCS 0,25 L 290
KINLEY GYOMBER 0,25 L 290
KINLEY TONIC 0,25 L 290
BOMBA ENERGIAITAL 0,25 L 300
SPRITE 0,25 L 290
TOPJOY LIME 0,25 L 290
LIMONADE 290 490
KAVE - TEA
ESPRESSO 190
HABOS KAVE 290
HOSSZU KAVE 290
JEGES KAVE 390
CAPUCCINO 390
FORRO CSOKOLADE 390
TEA ( ZOLD, FEKETE, GYUMOLCS ...) 290

Szamlbnk szervizot’gj at tartalmaz !



